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INTERVAL SHEET 

Page __ ~ ____________ __ 

Date __ -u6~-u6~-6~3~ ______ ___ 

PROP : 

COMP : 

S. C. Good (Triang1~BY 
Products, I nc . ) 

J . G. Depoy 

COUNTY : Rockingham (Linville) 

From- To Fr om- To 

o - 50 No samples 
50 -
60 -
70 -
80 -
90 -

100 -
110 -
120 -
130 -
140 -

150 -
160 -
170 -
180 -
195 - 2 15 

215 - 235 
235 - 255 
255 - 275 
275 - 295 
295 - 613 NO SAMPLES 

VDMR Well No.: 849 , WWCR 453 

Sa mple Inte r val : fro m 50 to __ ... 2.z.9 ... 5 ______ _ 

Total depth ______ u6~J 3~ __________________ ___ 

Oil Gas ____ Water-LExplor atory ____ __ 

Cutt i ng s_ x"--__ Cor e _______ Other __________ _ 

From- To 
WASHED SAMPLES 

From- To 

50 - NO WA SHED SAMPLE 
60 -
70 -
80 -
90 -

100 -
110 -
120 -
130 -
140 -

150 -
160 -
170 -
180 -
195 - 215 

215 - 235 
235 - 255 
255 - 275 
275 - 295 

Fr om- To 



] 

Owner: 
Driller: 
County: 

0- 50 

J! s. C. Good (Triangle hBy Products, Inc.) 
J. G. Depoy 
Rockingham (Linville) 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No samples 

VDMR # 849 
WWCR # 453 
Total Depth: 613 

50 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained 
(top of bedrock above this depth) 

60 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
some calcite crystals and weathering s t ains 

70 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
some cal tite c rystals 

80 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine gr a ined, 
some weathering stains 

90 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine graine d, 
traces of weathering 

100 As above - (X-ray analysis: Limestone 700/0, dolomite 20%, and 
quartz 10%) 

110 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
some calcite crystals and traces of weathering 

120 As above 

l30 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
traces of weathering, some calcite and pyrite crystals 

140 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
{X-ray analysis: Limestone 65%, dolomite 15%, quartz 20%) 

150 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
calcite and pyrite crystals 

160 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
calcite crystals 

170 As above 



#849 

180 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
traces of weathering, calcite and pyrite crystals 

195-215 Limestone - dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, 
some cal cite crystals and weathered fragments 

2 15-235 As above 

235-255 As above 

255-275 As above 

275-295 As above 

295-613 No samples 

AGE 

Ordovician 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

ROCK UNIT 

Beekmantown Formation 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Roger C . Wilkenloh 
July 11, 1963 




