INTERVAL SHEET

Page		VDMR Well No.: 849, WWCR 453			
Date 6-6-63		Sample Interval: from 50 to 295			
PROP: S. C. Good (Triangle By Products, Inc.) COMP: J. G. Depoy		Total depth <u>613</u> OilGasWater <u>x</u> Exploratory			
-	From-To 0 - 50 No samples 50 - 60 - 70 -	WA From-To 50 - NO WASHED 60 - 70 -	SHED SAMPLES From-To SAMPLE - - -	From-T - -	0
	80 - 90 -	80 - 90 -	-	-	
	00 - 10 - 20 - 30 - 40 -	100 - 110 - 120 - 130 - 140 -		-	
	50 - 60 - 70 - 80 - 95 - 215	150 - 160 - 170 - 180 - 195 - 215	-		
- 2: - 2: - 2:	15 - 235 35 - 255 55 - 275 75 - 295 95 - 613 NO. SAMPLES	215 - 235 235 - 255 255 - 275 275 - 295 -		- - - -	
-	-	-			
		-	-		

Owner:	S. C. Good (Triangle By Products, Inc.)
Driller:	J. G. Depoy
County:	Rockingham (Linville)

# VDMR # 849 WWCR # 453 Total Depth: 613

## GEOLOGIC LOG

- 0-50 No samples
  - 50 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained (top of bedrock above this depth)
  - 60 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, some calcite crystals and weathering stains
  - 70 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, some calcite crystals
  - 80 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, some weathering stains
  - 90 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, traces of weathering
  - 100 As above (X-ray analysis: Limestone 70%, dolomite 20%, and quartz 10%)
  - 110 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, some calcite crystals and traces of weathering
  - 120 As above
  - 130 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, traces of weathering, some calcite and pyrite crystals
  - 140 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained,
    (X-ray analysis: Limestone 65%, dolomite 15%, quartz 20%)
  - 150 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, calcite and pyrite crystals
  - 160 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, calcite crystals

170 As above

- 180 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, traces of weathering, calcite and pyrite crystals
- 195-215 Limestone dolomitic, light to medium gray, very fine grained, some calcite crystals and weathered fragments

215-235 As above

235-255 As above

255-275 As above

275-295 As above

295-613 No samples

### GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

AGE

#### Ordovician

#### Beekmantown Formation

ROCK UNIT

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Roger C. Wilkenloh July 11, 1963